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DILL, EDDIE RAY

HENERY, AUSTIN DAVID

Name

Name

Inmate No.

Inmate No.

47012

45031

W

W

M

M

Race

Race

Sex

Sex

Process Date / Time

Process Date / Time

10/27/2020   /   10:58

10/27/2020   /   01:52

Arresting Agency

Arresting Agency

CPD

GCSO

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

C.WILKERSON #35

J. HOLLEY

INMATE(S) CURRENTLY BOOKED

Address

Address

200 S. LINE ST APT 212   CALHOUN, GA   30701

841 CARBONDALE RD   RESACA, GA   30735

Age at booking

Age at booking

47

24

Arrest Date / Time 

Arrest Date / Time 

Arrest Date / Time 

10/27/2020   /   10:52

10/27/2020   /   01:45

HOUSED FOR CALHOUN P.D. PILLS NOT IN ORIGINAL CONTAINER(PRE-BOOK
HOUSED FOR CALHOUN P.D. VGCSA(PRE-BOOK)
SIMPLE BATTERY FVA 
THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING - MISDEMEANOR 
THEFT BY TAKING. 

PROBATION VIOLATION (WHEN PROBATION TERM S ARE ALTERED) FOR
FINGERPRINTABLE CHARG

BOND SURRENDER O/C CRMNL DAMAGE TO PROP WT#2019228799

 $2000.00
 $2000.00
 $1000.00

 $2500.00

 $2000.00
 $2000.00
 $1000.00

 $2500.00

*** NO BOND ***

Charges

Charges

Charges

Cash Bond

Cash Bond

Cash Bond

Property Bond

Property Bond

Property Bond
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BAGGS, TOSHA LEANNE

THOMAS, TINA DARLENE

Name

Name

Inmate No.

Inmate No.

47945

7944

W

W

F

F

Race

Race

Sex

Sex

Process Date / Time

Process Date / Time

10/27/2020   /   15:24

10/27/2020   /   18:12

Arresting Agency

Arresting Agency

FPD

GCSO

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

REGAN #600

M. MASSINGILL

Address

Address

251 HILL CITY RD   JASPER, GA   30143

1533 CRAIGTOWN RD   CALHOUN, GA   30701

INMATE(S) BOOKED & RELEASED

Age at booking

Age at booking

40

44

Arrest Date / Time 

Arrest Date / Time 

10/27/2020   /   13:20

10/27/2020   /   16:30

DRUGS TO BE KEPT IN ORIGINAL CONTAINER.

MAXIMUM LIMITS 

POSSESSION & USE OF DRUG RE- LATED OBJECTS.

RECKLESS DRIVING 

CONSPIRACY TO COMMIT A FELONY 

FINANCIAL TRANSACTION CARD FRAUD 

FINANCIAL TRANSACTION CARD FRAUD 

FINANCIAL TRANSACTION CARD FRAUD 

THEFT BY TAKING - MISDEMEANOR 

Charges

Charges

Cash Bond

Cash Bond

 $210.00

 $1125.00

 $750.00

 $580.00

 $2000.00

 $2000.00

 $2000.00

 $2000.00

 $2000.00

Property Bond

Property Bond

 $420.00

 $2250.00

 $1500.00

 $1160.00

 $2000.00

 $2000.00

 $2000.00

 $2000.00

 $2000.00


